

DE Montageanleitung Mounting Instructions FR Consignes d'installation DCM1-22 NL Montagevoorschrift



x 200 7 / 66lbs

UK	ВКОЗІВКИ ПО МОНТОЖІ	
BG	Инструкции за монтаж	Max. VESA 200 >
JA	設置の説明書	Max. weight: 30kg
ZH	装配说明	

Screw spare parts list

No.	Description	Specifications Model	Qty.
1	• •	Projector wall plate	x1
2	A	Panel	x1
3		Connection fittings	x1
4		Plastic cover	x1
5		Rubber ring	x2
6		Wall plate	x1
Α	######################################	M6x55mm Wallboard screw	x4
В		Ф10 Plastic screw	x4
С	- @	M8x16mm Cross round screw	x4

	E	0	Φ6x16 washer	x8
	F		Φ8 washer	x4
	G		Ф6plastic spacer	x4
	Η		M6 Nut	x2
	I		M6x70mm Carriage Bolts	x2
	J	(()	M5 Fastening screw	x1
	K		2.5mm Allen Key	x1
	L		M6 Fastening screw	x1
	М		M6 Screw nut	x2
	N		M6x16mm flat head screw	x3
	0		3mm Allen Key	x1

M6x20mm Cross round screw

х4

Instruction of installation operation

D



